Date] 2/24/2017

Contract Name:

WILLOW CREEK STORMWATER TREATMENT 2016 Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 7330
Project/MUNIS No. 10416

Change Order Project No.

Change Order Descriptlon:
A B" Curb head to be drilled in along the front of the wings Account Numbers for this Change Order:
of the concrete channel, to hold theencapsulated soil 10416-84-174-84500
bags in place.Spliting the DCLF trash bilf with Huston,
There was bad material under the concrete spillway that , ,
had to be removed and this seek was used in that (2rar Cv 7
Contractor: Clzar sptome G rEa.

RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

2561 COFFEYTOWN RD

COTTAGE GROVE W] 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark If negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
item No, Description Est. Qty | Unit | Unit Price | N/iB* Total
6" CURB HEAD 247.00 LF 40.00 (N) 9,880.00
DCLF BILL {(1.00) Ls 2:415.93 @/) (2,415.93)
CLEAR STONE 521.00 | TONS 18.50 (B) 9,638.50
LIVE-STAKING 160.00 | EACH (16.30) (B) (2,608.00)
' 0.00
0.00
0.00
. % of Original
Net Change Order 1.18% 14,494.57
The Original Contract Total 1,230,808.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 101.18% 1,245,302.57
This Conlract is a: ‘ Working Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date JUNE 15, 2017

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order

Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Caontract tlmelcompletlon date as a result of this change order 06/15/2017
Contractor's Ag:,cept Qc /k
By 'l j -
Title \'r-:{ ,/n .
Date mf ey /]
City's Approval (see reverse c‘h/s?Z%J ﬁLK/)/\ Date
"Construction lnspectc/?%« °> - BAS 7]
Construction Sup /efﬂsor é”_‘_—ﬁ 2/76 /77
Engineer sl W’ Z . (3 /i
Board of Public V ’ vg/%i__‘_z%; %Lf‘“‘“\ </ 904 7

Contract paid to datel K1 5.0 |

ROUTING:

Marsha Hacker e 2l i
Mike Dailey ‘ 44701 b

Chase O'8rien CDO  §-5--07




